Informe generado el 29 de Abril de 2024 a las 11:40

0,85 m

Ordenes de Salida

20 de Febrero de 2022

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

AMARYLIS DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS
/ SHANA’S JUMPER X
STALYPSO / 2018 /
NONE / CDE

ALTAMIRA DE
CASAVIEJA
ARGENTINUS / CALUNA
11 X CORDINO /2018 /
CASTANA / CDE

CAMILA
NONE / NONE /2012 /
CASTANO / NONE

KOOLMAN KRG
NONE / NONE / 2011/
CASTANO / CDE

MARRON GLACE
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

LARS
FLY / EVOLUTIE / 2016 /
TORDO / KWPN

QUEL TOP DE
BRESSIEUX
QUAT SOUS / GAZA DU
FRAIGNEAU X RIVAGE
DU PONCEL / 2004 /
ALAZAN / SF

TAURUS HB
GRANIUS VON
IURLOGEN / ZIMBAWE /
2017 / ALAZAN / CDE

L.A.C.

150087

149390

150614

144603

149962

150499

145321

149693

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ RECIO,
David
DAVID GONZALEZ
RECIO / Y.VALLE DE
OLID, C.B.

GOMEZ SANCHEZ,
Carlos
JOAQUIN COBO
PARADA / Y.CASAVIEJA

FERNANDEZ
GARCIA, Noah
ALBERT GALVEZ /

NONE

GARCIA
GUTIERREZ,
Martina
RUTH GUTIERREZ
ALVAREZ / NONE

GARCIA EUSEBI,
Paulina
PAULINA GARCIA
EUSEBI /
AGROPECUARIA
MONTEVIEJO SL

MARIN VIANA,
Paula
PAULA MARIN VIANA
/592808 M.E W.P
SALMANS

ALONSO GISBERT,
Paula
NADINE FERNANDEZ
/ MONIQUE ROYON

BRIONES OZAETA,
Sandy Paola
SANDY PAOLA

BRIONES / SANDY
PAOLA BRIONES

L.D.N.

261303

261368

246620

253861

319400

272836

266375

205692

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

WANDA
GRANIUS VON
IURLOGEN / FANY DES
FONTAINES / 2007 /
TORDA / CDE

TANA
NONE / NONE /2001 /
TORDO / LUSIT

KORYO
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
TORDA / CRUZ

DINETTE
NONE / NONE / 2013/
TORDO / PONI

FARAON
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
BAYO / CRUZ

OSIRIS DE NOGALES

NONE / NONE / 2018 /
CASTANO / CONJUNTO
MESTIZO

GRANADA DE
CASAVIEJA
GRANDORADO TN /
INDIA BUZALEN X
SIRIOSO /2018 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

121755

91149

142833

149879

139835

150086

149388

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ
BAZYLEWICZ,
Verénica
VICTOR REDONDO
BARQUIN / LAURA
GISBERT GARCIA

FERNANDEZ
CENDON, Ana
PATRICIA ARTEAGA

RUIZ / NONE

MARTIN GARRAYO,
Juana
JUANA MARTIN
GARRAYO / NONE

ARROYO RESINES,
Maria
XABIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGUI / NONE

COBOS DE
CASTRO, Marta
JENNIFER M. SOLANO
MARTINEZ / SANDY
PAOLA BRIONES

GONZALEZ RECIO,
David
DAVID GONZALEZ
RECIO / NONE

GOMEZ SANCHEZ,
Carlos
JOAQUIN COBO
PARADA / Y.CASAVIEJA

L.D.N.

196049

307197

253355

192687

162779

261303

261368

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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